CURS 20-21 LLISTAT BAREM 2019 - La Balca Centre Educatiu Municipal 0-3

NuUm Sorteig
38
16
25
30
40

5
39
45
28
29
12

2
10
46
22

7
51
26
50

15

Nom i cognoms

AbCiMo
AlCaCa
ArAlTa
ArBoli
AriGaMu
ArMaPI
AryGaMu
AuMaTa
BIViDi
CaCaSe
CeAnRa
ChPiJe
DaMaPo
DiRoBe
ErSp
FeFiVi
FrFrSI
IvMacCl
JaFiol

JaHa

divendres, 5 juny de 2020

Barem General

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

120

20

110

110

110

110

120

Barem Complementari

20

20

15

15

15

BAREM Total
110
110
110
110
130
110
130
110
110
110
115
110
135

20

110

110
110
125

135
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Num Sorteig
49
47
21
36
34
48
43

1
13
11
20
44
31

4
24
37
32
35
23
27
18

19

Nom i cognoms

JaSaAl
JuCaAl
JuCoBa
LaPIRo
LiGrDe
LiUrRu
LoGaMa
LuMaCa
MaAnRa
MaCaSe
MacCeFo
MaPrPa
NoBoRo
OINoMa
OnPelo
OtAuPu
PaCaSa
PaRaCo
PePICo
PePrAn
PoGaDu

PoSeVi

divendres, 5 juny de 2020

Barem General

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

Barem Complementari

BAREM Total

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

115

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110
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Num Sorteig
17
14
8
41
6
42

33

Nom i cognoms
PoViMo

RiAlOr

RollVi

RyCali

SiMiGo

SiVeFa

ToTaRe
TxMeSa

YeMalo

divendres, 5 juny de 2020

Barem General

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

Barem Complementari

15

15

BAREM Total

110

110

110

110

110

125

110

110

125
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